
 

Day  Date  Opponent   Site  Time 

Fri./Sat.  Aug. 10, 11  Royal Rumble Tourney  Neutral  11am 

Thursday Aug. 16  Student/Alumni/Fac. Game Home  6:00 

Fri./Sat.  Aug 17, 18 Sugar and Spike Tourney Neutral  TBD 

Tuesday Aug. 21  Austin Warriors  Home  6:00 

Thursday Aug. 23  Texas School for The Deaf Home  6:00 

Tuesday Aug. 28  Temple Holy Trinity   Home  6:00 

Thursday Aug. 30  Sterling    Home  6:00 

Thursday Sep. 6  Austin Warriors  Home  6:00 

Tuesday Sep. 11  Founders   Home  6:00 

Thursday Sep. 13  Temple Holy Trinity  Home  6:00 

Thursday Sep. 20  Austin Royals   Home  6:00 

Saturday Sep. 22  Bulverde Living Rock  Home  10am 

Monday Sep. 24  Cornerstone*   Away  5:00 

Tuesday Sep. 25  Sterling    Home  6:00 

Tuesday Oct. 2  Heritage* (Parent Night) Home  6:00 

Thursday Oct. 4  San Marcos Hill Country* Home  6:00 

Saturday Oct. 6  Bulverde Living Rock*  Away  10:00 

Tuesday Oct. 9  Cornerstone (Senior Night)* Home  5:00 

Saturday Oct. 13  Fredericksburg Heritage * Away  11:00 

Tuesday Oct. 16  San Marcos Hill Country * Away  6:00 

Thursday Oct. 18  District Tie Breaker*  TBD  TBD 

Tuesday Oct. 23  District Tie Breaker*  TBD  TBD 

        *= TAPPS District Match 

Thursday Oct. 25  Bi-District  Bold= Home Game 

Monday Oct. 29  Area   Varsity Coach: Jen Anderson 

Saturday Nov. 3  Regionals  Athletic Director: Chris Chacon 

Wed-Thur Nov. 7-8 State Final Four 

 

Cedar Park Summit Christian Academy   



 

 


